
The Orchestra 2022 Gig Archive 

Saturday 19th March 2022 – Florida Theatre, Jacksonville, FL, USA (with the Jacksonville Rock 

Symphony Orchestra). [Tickets to the original show dates of March 14th 2020 and July 11th 2020 will 

be honoured]. 

https://floridatheatre.com/event/the-orchestra-an-evening-of-elos-greatest-hits/  

Friday 25th March – Monday 28th March 2022 - Garden Rocks Concert Series, Epcot, FLA, USA  

http://wdwent.com/schedule.htm 

Friday 13th May 2022 - Seminole Casino, Immokalee, FL, USA (Private Show) 

Friday 20th May 2022 - Mayo Performing Arts Center, 100 South Street, Morristown, NJ 07960 

https://www.mayoarts.org/shows/the-orchestra-starring-former-members-of-elo  

Wednesday 1st June 2022 (rescheduled from 16th January 2022) – Tel Aviv Culture Centre (Charles 

Bronfman Auditorium), Tel Aviv, Israel 

Thursday 2nd June 2022 (rescheduled from 17th January 2022) – Tel Aviv Culture Centre (Charles 

Bronfman Auditorium), Tel Aviv, Israel 

Sunday 5th June 2022 (rescheduled from 19th January 2022) – Haifa Congress Centre, Haifa, Israel 

Monday 6th June 2022 (rescheduled from 18th January 2022) – Binyanei Hauma, Jerusalem, Israel 

Sunday 19th June 2022 – Hard Rock Hotel & Casino, Ft Lauderdale, FL, USA (Private Show) 

Thursday 6th October 2022 – Tarrytown Music Hall, Tarrytown, NY 10591 

https://tickets.tarrytownmusichall.org/eventperformances.asp?evt=2593  

Friday 7th October 2022 - State Theatre Center For The Arts, 453 Northampton Street, Easton, PA 

https://statetheatre.org/events/the-orchestra-2  

Sunday 9th October 2022 - Rams Head On Stage, 33 West Street, Annapolis, MD, USA. Two shows, 

one at 16:00pm and the second at 19:30pm.  

https://www.ramsheadonstage.com/  

Saturday 12th November 2022 – Jean Lafitte Seafood Festival, 2654 Jean Lafitte Blvd, Lafitte, LA, USA 

https://townofjeanlafitte.com/seafoodfest/  

Thursday 24th November 2022 - Christmas Sessions, Congress House, Biel, Switzerland 

http://www.christmas-sessions.ch/ 
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